TBA-1°prova

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 05:03:25

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/03/2022

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
PM

Nome

PINNA Giulio
FAETANINI Giovanni
PARODI Ottavio
PARODI Susanna
GALLERANI Paolo
STONE Frances

Nome
VASSILEVA Sophia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

g b WO N PP

Nome

PALLAVER Camilla

TRAVERSO Romeo
PANETTA Sara

XU Jiasheng Antonio
LUTAJ Angela

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

o N o o0~ WDN P

=z
By

Nome

GOTTARDO Enrico
CARBONE Gianluca
GRILLO Luca
CIARLITTO Guendalina
SOLARO Francesca
LUTAJ Eleni
DARDANELLI Martina
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
GRILLO Andrea

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
PALLAVER Valter
INGLESE Sofia
COMETTO Elena

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:24:51
00:26:48
00:29:34
00:44:42
00:50:15
00:56:43

Tempo
01:00:49

Tempo
00:16:35
00:24:24
00:31:13
00:32:19
00:40:07

Tempo
00:30:20
00:36:11
00:38:44
00:38:58
00:41:32
00:42:49
00:43:45
00:49:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:31:12
00:42:57
00:58:12



4 GARIBOTTI Margherita CRAL G.T.T. 01:08:21



